1996 KX125 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Suspension

92015 F2150

920494
920464 ‘

N

39007 92025

O 8

o

92015

920464
920494

420368

92025 |
92046 \
92046A
920494 \@
92049 920464 L%: l

92025

46102 920494

921504

et

420364

uiuln
AN

Ref.Shock Absorber—

Al

92150C

AT )
L
&

{
2

s

Y

[

(]

(

—\

=

@

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1996 KX125
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)
SLEEVE,15X22X57 (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,10X16X19 (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,15X22X45 (Ref # 42036B)
ROD,SUSPENSION (Ref # 46102)
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)
SHIM,15.3X27.5X0.6 (Ref # 92025)
BEARING-NEEDLE,16BM2212 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,22BM2816 (Ref # 92046A)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

SEAL-OIL,MHA22 28 5.7F-1 (Ref # 92049A)
BOLT,ROD,12X93 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X42 (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X76 (Ref # 92150B)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X40 (Ref # 92150C)

PART NUMBER

39007-1228
42036-1245
42036-1248
42036-1309
46102-1293
92015-1433
92025-1135
92046-1192
92046-1216
92049-1330
92049-1402
92150-1337

92150-1571

92150-1701

92150-1711

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_ = =2 NN OO OO N PO, NN



