

1996 KX125

PARTS LIST

Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)	39007-1228	1
SLEEVE,15X22X57 (Ref # 42036)	42036-1245	2
SLEEVE,10X16X19 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-1248	2
SLEEVE,15X22X45 (Ref # 42036B)	42036-1309	1
ROD,SUSPENSION (Ref # 46102)	46102-1293	2
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1433	3
SHIM,15.3X27.5X0.6 (Ref # 92025)	92025-1135	4
BEARING-NEEDLE,16BM2212 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1192	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,22BM2816 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1216	6
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-1330	4
SEAL-OIL,MHA22 28 5.7F-1 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1402	6
BOLT,ROD,12X93 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1337	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X42 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1571	1
BOLT,FLANGED,12X76 (Ref # 92150B)	92150-1701	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X40 (Ref # 92150C)	92150-1711	1